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Use this template
To produce the:

Every Door Direct Mail
Mailpieces, Side 1, 
Finished size: 8.5”x 11”
Artwork size: 8.75” x 11.25”

.25”

.2
5”

11
”

8.5”

This is the outside
edge of the final,
printed mailpiece.

This 1/8” bleed 
area (pink) will be 
trimmed off all sides.

We recommend 
keeping text content 
1/4” from the edge.

.25”

.2
5”

.125”

.1
25

”

Want your image
printed to the edge 
on all sides? Extend 
it at least 1/8” into 
the trim area.

CCOOMM PPAA NN YY,,   II NN CC ..CCOOMM PPAA NN YY,,   II NN CC ..CCOOMM PPAA NN YY,,   II NN CC ..

Placeholder text... Replace this placeholder text with text of your own.
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.25”

Use this template
To produce the:

Every Door Direct Mail
Mailpieces, Side 2 
Finished size: 8.5”x 11”
Artwork size: 8.75” x 11.25”

.2
5”

11
”

8.5”

This is the outside
edge of the final,
printed mailpiece.

This 1/8” bleed 
area (pink) will be 
trimmed off all sides.

We recommend 
keeping text content 
1/4” from the edge.

.25”

.2
5”

.125”

.1
25

”

Want your image
printed to the edge 
on all sides? Extend 
it at least 1/8” into 
the trim area.

CCOOMM PPAA NN YY,,   II NN CC ..CCOOMM PPAA NN YY,,   II NN CC ..CCOOMM PPAA NN YY,,   II NN CC ..

.25”

.2
5”

4”

2”

Placeholder text... Replace this placeholder text with text of 
your own.
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